



FIBER OPTIC

CUSTOM CABLE ASSEMBLIES

5-7 **DAY TURNAROUND**

We are driven to fulfil your order as fast as possible. Our manufacturing team will turn your order around in 5-7 business days, from the date we receive you PO. Let us show you what our team can do for your business.

100% TESTED

Each assembly is 100% tested and shipped with a test report, indicating that it passed quality tests before leaving the factory. A copy of each report is kept on file and can be accessed by serial number to check cable quality in the field.

CONTACT OUR DATACENTER EXPERT, JIM MARTIN:



jmartin@alliancecomm.com



904.294.1991



CUSTOM CABLE ASSEMBLIES, PIGTAILS

We can terminate with whatever connector you need including ST, FC, LC, MPO. We also offer fiber SFP, QSFP + AO DAC.



Solving your design challenges, we will design your custom cable and provide you with renderings.



BUILD YOUR BILL OF MATERIALS

Our easy-to-use Bill of Materials tool will guide you through the options to build a bill of materials for your requirements.





DATA CENTER

SOLUTIONS

ESSENTIAL COMPONENTS OF A DATACENTER

In addition to the cables, we can supply you with everything else you need including:



RACKS & CABINETS

We supply two and four-post racks and cabinets.



NETWORK INFRASTRUCTURE

Jacks, wire management, patch panels, patch cords, raceway, faceplates, surface mount boxes.



POWER & COOLING

Protect the integrity of your datacenter assets and ensure uptime with UPS and cooling solutions.



TOOLS, CONSUMABLES

DOWNLOAD OUR COMPLETE CATALOG

We provide a range of essential small hand tools and fiber optic consumables.



ENCLOSURES

Our enclosures support SD1 cassettes, adapter panels and MTP® trunks.



WALL MOUNTS

Our wall mounts support the SD1 cassettes and adapter panels in an indoor environment.

CALL US FOR MORE INFO



888-821-4797

